Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2015, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796475 – Effective: 9-2015, Supersedes: 4-2013 (110114)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model DCT Digitally Compensated

Product Data
5EPMP -
Model Numbering:
DCT Pressure Transducer
DCT     Digitally compensated transducer
Pressure type
G Gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
V Vacuum (use pressure code 0015)
S Static pressure (1000, 2000, and 3000 psi ranges)
C Compound (-14.7 psi to full scale)
Pressure ranges
0001 to 1 psi full scale
0006 to 6 psi full scale
0015 to 15 psi full scale
0030 to 30 psi full scale
0060 to 60 psi full scale
0100 to 100 psi full scale
0150 to 150 psi full scale
0200 to 200 psi full scale
0300 to 300 psi full scale
0500 to 500 psi full scale
1000 to 1000 psi full scale
2000 to 2000 psi full scale
3000 to 3000 psi full scale
XXXX Custom ranges available
Input/Output
B      11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20 mA
C      9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 6 VDC
D      9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 5 VDC
E      9 to 30 VDC / 0.5 to 4.5 VDC
F      9 to 30 VDC / 0 to 5 VDC
R      5 VDC / 0.5 to 4.5 VDC (ratiometric from 4.75 to 5.25 VDC input)
        (Note: For mV output see ACT analog transducer)
Electrical connection option*
PT      18 in. long, 24 AWG cable
PE      18 in. long, 24 AWG cable, double-shielded EMI version
PK      Packard (4 PIN # 12162189)
DA      DIN 43 650-A
DC      DIN 43 650-C (Industrial Type)
CD      Conduit; 1/2 NPT female
Pressure connection type*
01      1/8 NPT
02      1/4 NPT
03      7/16-20 SAE (stainless steel only; BUNA N O-ring standard)
08      1-20 UNEF-2A flush (stainless steel only; BUNA N O-ring standard)
09      1" NPT flush (stainless steel only)
Pressure connection material
1      316L stainless steel
2      Brass (500 psi or less)
Temperature measurement option
T                           Yes (available only with PT, PE or CD
                             electrical connection option)
Leave blank          No